- Consultative Design-In - Proactive Supply Chain - Guaranteed Quality OEM / ODM
 1 / 17
Product Documentation : Device Specification : ACB-QCA6391-NX1 DCN:  08A-PDDS-88
© 2020 VOXMICRO all rights reserved   www.VOXMICRO.com    Regional Offices in: N. America/U.S.A. – Europe/U.K. – Asia/Hong Kong-Taiwan
I
CP
MOI*
E63 Class, Series B

E63B Series public variant products and related ordering information:
The E63B Series is available adapted on carriers to form-factors: M.2 E-Key (Series W), M.2 B-Key (Series F) and miniPCIe (Series X).
14. Ordering Information
 ORDERING P/N VARIANT ID DESCRIPTION
STANDARD PRODUCT, U.FL CONNECTORS, RETAIL PACK ACB-QCA6391-NX1 -/A/01
- Standard product
- Standard sampling packaging
- U.FL / IPEX connectors on-board
INDUSTRIAL PRODUCT, U.FL CONNECTORS, RETAIL PACK ACB-QCA6391-NI1 -/B/02
- Standard product
- Standard sampling packaging
- MHF4 connectors on-board
- Industrial operating temperature
STANDARD PRODUCT, MHF4 CONNECTORS, RETAIL PACK ACB-QCA6391-NX4 -/C/03
- Standard product
- Standard sampling packaging
- U.FL / IPEX connectors on-board
INDUSTRIAL PRODUCT, MHF4 CONNECTORS, RETAIL PACK ACB-QCA6391-NI4 -/D/04
- Standard product
- Standard sampling packaging
- MHF4 connectors on-board
- Industrial operating temperature